
Grain Valley Middle School
Track Schedule

2024

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tues. Mar. 26 Moreland Ridge Open Away 4:00 PM

Thurs Mar. 28 East Trails Tri Away 4:00 PM

Tues. April 2 GV Quad Home 4:00 PM

Thurs. April 4 Plaza Away 4:00 PM

Tues. April 9 Smithville Away 4:00 PM

Tues. April 16 Nowlin Away 4:00 PM

Mon. April 22 Harrisonville Invite Away 4:00 PM

Thurs. April 25 NKC Relays Away 4:00 PM

Sat. April 27 State Track(Bolivar) Away 10:00 AM

Tues. April 30 Grain Valley Invite Home 4:00 PM

Fri. May 3 Blue Springs Relays Away 4:30 PM
(Blue Springs HS)

Home Meets are at Moody Murry Stadium (GVHS)


